
Sankyu (S) Pte. Ltd. 
II ClementiLoop 

Singapore 129823 
Tel: 6469 391| Fax : 6469 7155 

Services 

Attn: Raymond Tan (TPT Dept)

Chassis No.: 

Description 

Slgnature: 

Front Axle: 

Date:

Tel: 62616431

On Site Services and Labour Charges for Recovering 
Brake Jam at Tiger Beer Brewery on 1S/05/2023 

Brake Hub (Fuwa)

Dust Cover 
Brake Drum (Fuwa) 

Outer Bearing (Fuwa)
Inner Bearing (Fuwa) 

Return Spring 

Repair & Services 
TRC8055K 

Brake Shoe and Lining Assembly (Fuwa) 

Cam Roller Retainer
Brake Shoe Roller 

Anchor Pin Spring
Brake Anchor Pin 
Return Spring Pin 
Qil Seal 

Wheel Stud Complete Set 
Hub Cap with Grease
Leaf Spring (3") 

Torque Arm Bushers
Spring U/Bolts and Locknuts Set 

Torque Am Bolts & Locknut

Relay Valve 
Quick Release Valve
Brake Chamber Complete Set (Double Spring Brake) 

Brake Hose Nipple 

TIAN HWEE LONG ENTERPRISES 
ACRA REG NO. 40460900K GST REG NO. 201326504E 

No. 51 Gul Drive, Singapore 629496 

Brake Hose Clip (Steel)
Nylon Tubing Hose (50ft) 
7 Colour Cable (30ft) 

Glad Hand Coupling 

the Repairer of the following: 

Bulk Head Coupling

" To resurvey beforalater spray painting 

Front 7 Pin Socket Bolts, Nuts & Washers

Extra Paint Works on Burnt Areas

" To display damaged part(s) during resUrvey 
" Parts prices are subject to confirmation 

" No illegal nod1fcation(s) is allowed

Fax: 62613023 eMail: tianhweelong@gmail.com 

" Third party survey iS on a "Without Prejudice' basis 

" Supplementary item(s) must be resuveyed and 

Acknowiedged by Repairer

is subject to final approval from Insurance Company 

TAX INVOICE No. : SAN-23 I88 

DATE 1805/2023 
30 DAYS TERMS

CURRENCY 

20 

Qty 

2 

2 

2 
4 

4 

Equipments & Labour Charges for Checking Lighting. Air Leaking,
Major Cutting and Changing Brake Hub, Brake Drum. Bearing. Leaf 
Spring. Torque Arn Bushers, Brake Shoe and L.ining Damage Parts

LKK Auto Consultants hence notity 

4 

2 

20 
2 

4 

1 

12 
12 

50 ft 

Unit Price

S 
30 ft S 

S 

} 
230.00 
250.00

50.00 
96.00
96.00

140.00 
28.00 

8.00 
8.00 
8.00 
8.00 
8.00 

38.00 
22.00
38.00

58.00
18.00 
18.00 

120.00 
70.00 
70.00

6.00 
2.00 
1.50 
3.50 
8.00 
8.00 

18.00
150.00 

: SGD 

Amount 

76.00/&uY 
350.00 3o ^bo 704-00 BNT 

50.00 NEC 

Al Pavm nt Made Payable to TLAN HW EE LONG ENTERPRISES 

460.00/Rr 
s00.00 Ba 
200.00 SNT 
192.00 
192.00 ßNT 

560.00 / SNT 
|2.00 BNT 

32.00 
32.00 ? 

32.00 /8Nt 
32.00? 
32.00?

76.00 /NE 
440,00 / BN 

232.00/ Bns 

|44.00 

I 

72.00? 
240.00 BNT 

70.00 ? 
70.002 

72.00 ? 
24.00BNT 
75.00 

105.00 

16.00
l6.00
18.00-NEC 

|S0.00 

350.00

Total : S 5,37.00 
GST@ 8°%: 429.76

Amount Payable including GST: S 5,801.76

Authofised Signature 
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