## TIAN HWEE LONG ENTERPRISES

ACRA REG NO. 40460900K GST REG NO. 201326504E No. 51 Gul Drive, Singapore 629496

Tel: 62616431 Fax: 62613023 eMail: tianhweelong@gmail.com

Sankyu (S) Pte. Ltd.

TAX INVOICE No.: SAN-23 188

11 Clementi Loop

DATE

18/05/2023

Singapore 129823

TERMS

: 30 DAYS

Tel: 6469 3911 Fax: 6469 7155

CURRENCY

: SGD

Attn: Raymond Tan (TPT Dept)

Services : Repair & Services

Chassis No.: TRC8055K

20'

Chassis No.: TRC8055K	20				
Description		Unit Price		Amount	
On Site Services and Labour Charges for Recovering			}	s	50.00 /NEC
Brake Jam at Tiger Beer Brewery on 15/05/2023			ر		
Front Axle:					
Brake Hub (Fuwa)	2	\$	230.00	\$	460.00/BNT
Brake Drum (Fuwa)	2	\$	250.00	\$	500.00 BNT
Dust Cover	4	\$	50.00	\$	200.00 / BNT
Outer Bearing (Fuwa)	2	\$	96.00	\$	192.00/SNT
Inner Bearing (Fuwa)	2	\$	96.00	\$	192.00 - BNT
Brake Shoe and Lining Assembly (Fuwa)	4	\$	140.00	\$	560.00/BNT
Return Spring	4	\$	28.00	\$	112.00 / BNT
Cam Roller Retainer	4	\$	8.00	\$	32.00 ?
Brake Shoe Roller	4	\$	8.00	\$	32.00 ?
Anchor Pin Spring	4	\$	8.00	\$	32.00 /BNT
Brake Anchor Pin	4	\$	8.00	\$	32.00 ?
Return Spring Pin	4	\$	8.00	\$	32.00
Oil Seal	2	\$	38.00	\$	76.00 /NE(
Wheel Stud Complete Set	20	\$	22.00	\$	440.00 / BNT
Hub Cap with Grease	2	\$	38.00	\$	76.00/BNY
Leaf Spring (3")	2	\$	350.00 300	\$6	00700.00-BNT
Spring U/Bolts and Locknuts Set	4	\$	58.00	\$	232.00/BNT
Torque Arm Bushers	8 .	\$	18.00	\$	144.00 ?
Torque Arm Bolts & Locknut	4	\$	18.00	\$	72.00?
Brake Chamber Complete Set (Double Spring Brake)	2	\$	120.00	\$	240.00 / ほんて
Quick Release Valve	1	\$	70.00	\$	70.00 ?
Relay Valve	1	\$	70.00	\$	70.00?
Brake Hose Nipple	12	\$	6.00	\$	72.00 ?
Brake Hose Clip (Steel)	12	\$	2.00	\$	24.00 / BNT
Nylon Tubing Hose (50ft)	50 ft	\$	1.50	\$	75.00 ?
7 Colour Cable (30ft)	30 ft	\$	3.50	\$	105.00 ?
Glad Hand Coupling	2	\$	8.00	\$	16.00?
Bulk Head Coupling	2	\$	8.00	\$	16.00 ?
Front 7 Pin Socket Bolts, Nuts & Washers	1	\$	18.00	\$	18.00 - NEC
Extra Paint Works on Burnt Areas	1	\$	150.00	\$	150.00
Equipments & Labour Charges for Checking Lighting, Air	r Leaking,		)		
Major Cutting and Changing Brake Hub, Brake Drum, Be	aring, Leaf		>	\$	350.00
Spring, Torque Arm Bushers, Brake Shoe and Lining Dan	nage Parts		J		

## LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

• To resurvey before/after spray painting

• To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

• Parts prices are subject to confirmation

- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Total: \$ 5,372.00 GST @ 8%: \$ 429.76

Amount Payable including GST: \$ 5,801.76

Authorised Signature

Acknowledged by Repairer

All Payment Made Payable to TIAN HWEE LONG ENTERPRISES

Signature: Date: